Mens Club Champions

L. & M Lewis Trophy

Major / Minor Pairs

1986-87
1987-88
1988-89
1989-90
1990-91
1991-92
1992-93
1993-94
1994-95
1995-96
1996-97
1997-98
1998-99
99-2000
2000-01
2001-02
2002-03
2003-04
2004-05
2005-06
2006-07
2007-08
2008-09
2009-10
2010-11
2011-12

Lead

MJ Harris
W Welsh
R Bye

V Luttrell
L Ovegrove
P Bennett
J Miller

D Pryor

S Cooper
A Yeoland
D Pryor
M Jones

B Coleman
S Cooper
C Foster

S Cooper
C MacMillan
S Graetzer
G Hocking
B Coleman
B Mann

G Hocking
G Haros

S Elliss

S Elliss

B Knight

Skip

HJ Walker
D Arnold

B Coleman
J Wivell

C Smith

M Burbidge
A Buckley
L Lovell

R Bye

J Schmitt
C Smith

K Gunton
K Brimfield
R Bye

G Allford
R Bye

J Courto

P Bennett
N Vince

G Kitto

G Squibb
N Vince

R McMullen
R Bye

R Bye

D McLean

2012-13
2013-14
2014-15
2015-16
2016-17
2017-18
2018-19
2019-20
2020-21
2021-22
2022-23

Lead

B Price

D Pegg

G Paine
G Paine
R Bye

R Bye

D Lovett
M Glancy
R Bye

D Oseman

D Oseman

Skip

B Mottershead
J Roussos
Rohan Cooper
P Hobbs

D Oseman

D Oseman

K Hinkley

D Beattie

A Norris

R McCoull

R McCoull



